
 

 

2013 Schedule of Meetings: 

 
The Northumberland County Board of Supervisors' regular monthly meetings will be held 

on the second Thursday of each month at 5:00 p.m. in the Northumberland Courts Building.  

The following dates are as follows: 

 

February 14, 2013 

March 14, 2013 

April 11, 2013 

May 9, 2013 

June 13, 2013 

July 11, 2013 

August 8, 2013 

September 12, 2013 

October 10, 2013 

November 14, 2013 

December 12, 2013 

January 9, 2014 

 

2013 HOLIDAYS FOR COUNTY OFFICES 

 
Friday, January 18 – Lee-Jackson Day 

Monday, January 21 – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Monday, February 18– Presidents Day 

Monday, May 27 – Memorial Day 

Thursday, July 4 – Independence Day 

Monday, September 2 – Labor Day 

Monday, October 14 – Columbus Day 

Monday, November 11 – Veterans Day 

Wednesday, November 27 – Close At Noon 

Thursday, November 28 – Thanksgiving 

Friday, November 29 - Day after Thanksgiving 

Tuesday, December 24 – Christmas Eve 

Wednesday, December 25 – Christmas 

Wednesday, January 1, 2014 – New Year's Day 

 

 

The county will follow the state holiday schedule approved and as amended by the 

Governor of Virginia. 

 

 

 


